
 
 
 
 

 
 

IGEM Council Meeting 
Thursday, March 26, 2020 

Idaho Department of Commerce 
Conference Number: (312) 757-3121  Access Code:  389-088-045 

*All members will be attending via conference call. 
 

Time Topic Lead Notes 
 
8:00 a.m. 
 
 
8:05 a.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8:10 a.m. 
 
8:13 a.m. 
 
8:15 a.m. 
 

 
Call to Order 
Approval of Minutes 
 
No Cost Extension Consideration 
  IGEM Grant #3310 
  ARPRI:  Augmented Reality Platform for 
  Robotic Systems Design and Interaction 
 
Budget Modification Consideration 
  IGEM Grant #3768 
  Scalable Manufacturing of On-Chip Color 
  Tunable Lasers   
 
Public Comments 
 
Review Action Items 
 
Adjourn 
 

 
Dr. David Hill, Chair 
 
 
Carmen Achabal 
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Action Item 
 
Action Item 
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